Hopicup
07.09.2019 JaZlovice

55km

start ~ 10:05:00 | bez omezeni véku | pFihlaseno: 75

rocnik

tym/klub/obec
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pofr./kat.

1 1/MuZi 55km 87  LUKAS KINDL

2 2/MuZi 55km 63 RADEK PETRZILKA

3 3/MuZi 55km 5  PETR HRUSKA

4 4/MuZi 55km 77  LUKAS TYKVA

5  5/MuZi 55km 45 DOMINIK KOUDELKA
6 6/Muzi 55km 18 JAKUB GAJDOSIK

7 7/Mui 55km 96 PAVEL SODEK

8  8/Muzi 55km 24 PAVEL HOMOLKA

9  9/Muzi 55km 69 KAREL SMOLIK

10 10/MuZi 55km 86 LUKAS KERPL

11 11/Muzi55km 83 ONDREJ ZIMA

12 12/Muzi55km 250 RADEK VODVARKA
13 13/Muzi55km 62 VOJTECH PAZDERA
14 14/Muzi55km 26  ZDENEK IRA

15 15/Muzi 55km 57 PETR MLADENKA

16  1/Zeny 55km BELA STEINBACHOVA
17 16/MuZi 55km ROMAN MASIN

18 17/Muzi55km 35  ViT KARPAC

19 18/Muzi55km 33  MICHAL KARPAC

20 19/Muzi55km 58 TOMAS NERUDA

21 20/MuZi55km 22 FILIP HEJZLAR

22 21/Muzi55km 93 TOMAS RAIZER

23 22/Muzi55km 47  JOSEF KRATOCHVIL
24 23/Muzi55km 61 MARTIN PARUZEK
25 24/MuZi55km 75 RADEK SMEJKAL

26 2/Zeny 55km 43  KLARA KOLOUCHOVA
27 25/Muzi55km 41  MARTIN KOLOUCH
28 26/Muzi55km 79 LADISLAV UDLINEK
29 27/Muzi 55km 65 TOMAS PLEVKA

30 28/Muzi 55km 14 JAN ANDORFER

31 29/Muzi55km 37 DAVID KMOCH

32 30/MuZi 55km 66 PAVEL PROSTREDNIK
33  3/Zeny 55km 9  JOHANA ZIZAKOVA
34 31/MuZi 55km 97 JAN STEPANEK

35 32/MuZi 55km 84 MICHAL ZIZAK

36 4/Zeny 55km 48  GABRIELA KREJCi

37 5/Zeny 55km 78 MARKETA TYKVOVA
38 33/Muzi55km 71  VLADIMIR STANIK

39 34/MuZi55km 92 PAVEL PRAVECJR.
40 35/MuZi55km 91  PAVEL PRAVEC

41  6/Zeny 55km 10 NIKOLA ADAMCOVA
(42) 6/Zeny 55km 70  KATERINA SPRATKOVA
43 36/Muzi 55km 88 JAN KOVARIK

44 37/Muzi55km 27 VLADIMIRJAGER

45 38/Muzi55km 54 JAROSLAV MACAS

46 39/Muzi55km 53  ANTONIN MACAS

47  40/Muzi 55km 67 VACLAV RYCHLIK

48 8/Zeny 55km 60 JITKA NOVAKOVA

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

1990
1987
1986
1977
2000
1981
1990
1963
1978
1985
1986
1980
1991
1970
1989
1985
1993
2000
1974
1975
1992
1988
1972
1977
1975
1978
1972
1970
1995
1993
1994
1973
1999
1992
1967
1977
1976
1983
1999
1971
1995
1989
1989
2003
2002
1977
2000
1976

CYCOLOGY BIKECULTURE
PRAHA

BMC SKIBIKECENTRUM.CZ
REKORD

CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ DVUR KRALOVE NAC 02:07:24.4

HOFFMAN A ZIZAK S.R.O.
PRACHATICE

TO EUROPE PEKSPORT
BOSANI

CK VINOHRADSKE SLAPKY
T) OKROUHLO

MUKAROV - SRBIN

HOPI HOLDING

MIBCON

HOPI

BIKEPARK .CZ
KCSLAVIAPRAHA

VELEN

HOPI

HOPI HOLDING

RICANY U PRAHY - RADOSOVICE
SKODA AUTO

AFGANEC

W.A.G. PAYMENT SOLUTIONS, A.S.

REKORD
PRAHA

HOPI HOLDING
EUROWAG
STRANCICE

W.A.G. PAYMENT SOLUTIONS, A.S.

STRANCICE

SCANIA

HOFFMAN A ZIZAK S.R.O.
HOFFMAN A ZIZAK S.R.O.
BRANDYS NAD LABEM
EUROWAG

REKORD

EUROWAG

HOPI

HOPI

EUROWAG

EUROWAG

LIDICE

ARFIN

T) OKROUHLO

T) OKROUHLO

SLANY

vysledky

odstup
01:55:18.3 00:00
01:56:37.0 01:18
01:57:26.0 02:07
02:03:35.2 08:16
12:06
02:08:17.4 12:59
02:08:26.3 13:08
02:09:21.1 14:02
02:15:26.3 20:07
02:15:26.9 20:08
02:17:22.5 22:04
02:18:47.8 23:29
02:21:02.2 25:43
02:23:02.0 27:43
02:25:44.0 30:25
02:25:45.1 30:26
02:30:18.3 34:59
02:30:23.9 35:05
02:34:18.9 39:00
02:34:20.1 39:01
02:35:19.5 40:01
02:35:22.6  40:04
02:38:21.8 43:03
02:38:44.3 43:26
02:39:29.1 44:10
02:39:56.3 44:38
02:39:57.1 44:38
02:40:37.7  45:19
02:42:59.4 47:41
02:43:38.1 48:19
02:44:08.3  48:49
02:44:30.6  49:12
02:44:31.3  49:12
02:44:31.4  49:13
02:44:31.8 49113
02:45:46.2 50:27
02:46:55.9 51:37
02:47:13.2 51:54
02:47:52.6 52:34
02:47:53.4 52:35
02:49:29.1 54:10
02:49:29.1 54:10
02:49:35.2 54:16
02:50:23.6 55:05
02:52:08.0 56:49
02:52:17.1 56:58
02:52:31.9 57:13
02:52:37.7 57:19
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49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

(70)
71
72
73
74

DNF

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

41/Muzi 55km
42/Muzi 55km
43/Muzi 55km
9/Zeny 55km
44/Muzi 55km
45/Muzi 55km
46/Muzi 55km
47/Muzi 55km
10/Zeny 55km
48/MuZi 55km
49/Muzi 55km
50/MuZi 55km
51/Muzi 55km
52/Muzi 55km
11/Zeny 55km
53/MuZi 55km
54/Muzi 55km
55/MuZi 55km
56/Muzi 55km
57/Muzi 55km
58/Muzi 55km
58/Muzi 55km
12/Zeny 55km
60/Muzi 55km
13/Zeny 55km
61/Muzi 55km
/Muzi 55km

7
29
51
80
44
19
17
39
16
98
50
15
11
28
55
40
42
85
94
38
56
76
52
64
89
99
34

PETR NOVAK
FRANTISEK JAVUREK
JAROMIR KUS

JAROSLAVA VNUKOVA

PETR KONECNY
PETR GALCIK
ZDENEK FISER
ADAM ADAMEK
IVANA BOHATA
MARTIN VOHANKA
PAVEL KUDRNA
KAREL BENES

JAN ADAMEK

JAN JAVUREK
ILONA MALA
KAMIL KOLOFIK
DANIEL KOLOUCH
JAN JECMINEK
MARTIN SABO
SIMON KOFRANEK
PAVEL MALY
JAROSLAV STURMA
VENDULA LOUSOVA
JIRI PIVONKA
VERONIKA PICHOVA
MICHAL WIMMER
JAKUB KARPAC

1973
1953
1979
1951
1984
1983
1989
2004
1980
1975
1974
1978
1978
1957
1977
1981
2001
1990
1991
2000
1979
1981
2003
1979
1989
1988
2003

SLANY

VSESTARY 166
MOVISTAR TEHOV
BSK RACING

AFK RADLIK
EUROWAG

EUROWAG

T) OKROUHLO
TAEKWON-DO SPARRING MNICHOVICE
EUROWAG

HOPMAN TEAM ZATEC
SCANIA FINANCE

T) OKROUHLO
VSESTARY

EUROWAG
TAEKWON-DO LIONS
PRAHA

PRAHA

EUROWAG

W.A.G. PAYMENT SOLUTIONS
KOSTELEC NAD CERNYMI LESY
TAEKWON-DO SPARRING MNICHOVICE
SDH VYZERKY

EUROWAG

EUROWAG

HOPI

02:52:38.1
02:52:39.6
02:54:08.8
02:56:44.9
02:57:19.1
02:59:46.3
03:00:41.4
03:01:20.6
03:03:00.6
03:03:17.3
03:03:57.9
03:04:39.2
03:06:35.0
03:06:35.7
03:06:36.1
03:06:36.4
03:08:29.9
03:10:30.6
03:13:42.3
03:18:29.3
03:26:17.8
03:26:17.8
03:28:24.0
03:44:03.2
03:54:09.8
03:54:11.0
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57:19

57:21

58:50
01:01:26
01:02:00
01:04:27
01:05:23
01:06:02
01:07:42
01:07:59
01:08:39
01:09:20
01:11:16
01:11:17
01:11:17
01:11:18
01:13:11
01:15:12
01:18:23
01:23:11
01:30:59
01:30:59
01:33:05
01:48:44
01:58:51
01:58:52
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