



poř.	poř./kat.	#	jméno	ročník	tým/klub/obec	cíl	odstup
1	1/Muži 55km	87	LUKÁŠ KINDL	1990	CYCOLOGY BIKECULTURE	01:55:18.3	00:00
2	2/Muži 55km	63	RADEK PETRŽÍLKA	1987	PRAHA	01:56:37.0	01:18
3	3/Muži 55km	5	PETR HRUŠKA	1986	BMC SKIBIKECENTRUM.CZ	01:57:26.0	02:07
4	4/Muži 55km	77	LUKÁŠ TYKVA	1977	REKORD	02:03:35.2	08:16
5	5/Muži 55km	45	DOMINIK KOUDELKA	2000	CARLA.KUPKOLO.CZ DVŮR KRÁLOVÉ NAD	02:07:24.4	12:06
6	6/Muži 55km	18	JAKUB GAJDOŠÍK	1981	HOFFMAN A ŽIŽÁK S.R.O.	02:08:17.4	12:59
7	7/Muži 55km	96	PAVEL ŠODEK	1990	PRACHATICE	02:08:26.3	13:08
8	8/Muži 55km	24	PAVEL HOMOLKA	1963	TO EUROPE PEKSPORT	02:09:21.1	14:02
9	9/Muži 55km	69	KAREL SMOLÍK	1978	BOSANI	02:15:26.3	20:07
10	10/Muži 55km	86	LUKÁŠ KERPL	1985	CK VINOHRADSKÉ ŠLAPKY	02:15:26.9	20:08
11	11/Muži 55km	83	ONDŘEJ ZIMA	1986	TJ OKROUHLO	02:17:22.5	22:04
12	12/Muži 55km	250	RADEK VODVÁŘKA	1980	MUKAŘOV - SRBÍN	02:18:47.8	23:29
13	13/Muži 55km	62	VOJTĚCH PAZDERA	1991	HOPI HOLDING	02:21:02.2	25:43
14	14/Muži 55km	26	ZDENEK IRA	1970	MIBCON	02:23:02.0	27:43
15	15/Muži 55km	57	PETR MLÁDENKA	1989	HOPI	02:25:44.0	30:25
16	1/Ženy 55km	8	BĚLA STEINBACHOVÁ	1985	BIKEPARK .CZ	02:25:45.1	30:26
17	16/Muži 55km	6	ROMAN MAŠÍN	1993	KCSLÁVIAPRAHA	02:30:18.3	34:59
18	17/Muži 55km	35	VÍT KARPAČ	2000	VELEŇ	02:30:23.9	35:05
19	18/Muži 55km	33	MICHAL KARPAČ	1974	HOPI	02:34:18.9	39:00
20	19/Muži 55km	58	TOMÁŠ NERUDA	1975	HOPI HOLDING	02:34:20.1	39:01
21	20/Muži 55km	22	FILIP HEJZLAR	1992	ŘÍČANY U PRAHY - RADOŠOVICE	02:35:19.5	40:01
22	21/Muži 55km	93	TOMÁŠ RAIZER	1988	ŠKODA AUTO	02:35:22.6	40:04
23	22/Muži 55km	47	JOSEF KRATOCHVÍL	1972	AFGANEC	02:38:21.8	43:03
24	23/Muži 55km	61	MARTIN PARUZEK	1977	W.A.G. PAYMENT SOLUTIONS, A.S.	02:38:44.3	43:26
25	24/Muži 55km	75	RADEK ŠMEJKAL	1975	REKORD	02:39:29.1	44:10
26	2/Ženy 55km	43	KLÁRA KOLOUCHOVÁ	1978	PRAHA	02:39:56.3	44:38
27	25/Muži 55km	41	MARTIN KOLOUCH	1972	HOPI HOLDING	02:39:57.1	44:38
28	26/Muži 55km	79	LADISLAV UDLÍNEK	1970	EUROWAG	02:40:37.7	45:19
29	27/Muži 55km	65	TOMÁŠ PLEVKA	1995	STRANČICE	02:42:59.4	47:41
30	28/Muži 55km	14	JAN ANDORFER	1993	W.A.G. PAYMENT SOLUTIONS, A.S.	02:43:38.1	48:19
31	29/Muži 55km	37	DAVID KMOCH	1994	STRANČICE	02:44:08.3	48:49
32	30/Muži 55km	66	PAVEL PROSTŘEDNÍK	1973	SCANIA	02:44:30.6	49:12
33	3/Ženy 55km	9	JOHANA ŽIŽÁKOVÁ	1999	HOFFMAN A ŽIŽÁK S.R.O.	02:44:31.3	49:12
34	31/Muži 55km	97	JAN ŠTĚPÁNEK	1992	HOFFMAN A ŽIŽÁK S.R.O.	02:44:31.4	49:13
35	32/Muži 55km	84	MICHAL ŽIŽÁK	1967	BRANDÝS NAD LABEM	02:44:31.8	49:13
36	4/Ženy 55km	48	GABRIELA KREJČÍ	1977	EUROWAG	02:45:46.2	50:27
37	5/Ženy 55km	78	MARKÉTA TYKVOVÁ	1976	REKORD	02:46:55.9	51:37
38	33/Muži 55km	71	VLADIMÍR STANÍK	1983	EUROWAG	02:47:13.2	51:54
39	34/Muži 55km	92	PAVEL PRAVEC JR.	1999	HOPI	02:47:52.6	52:34
40	35/Muži 55km	91	PAVEL PRAVEC	1971	HOPI	02:47:53.4	52:35
41	6/Ženy 55km	10	NIKOLA ADAMCOVÁ	1995	EUROWAG	02:49:29.1	54:10
(42)	6/Ženy 55km	70	KATEŘINA SPRATKOVÁ	1989	EUROWAG	02:49:29.1	54:10
43	36/Muži 55km	88	JAN KOVAŘÍK	1989	LIDICE	02:49:35.2	54:16
44	37/Muži 55km	27	VLADIMÍR JÄGER	2003	ARFIN	02:50:23.6	55:05
45	38/Muži 55km	54	JAROSLAV MACAS	2002	TJ OKROUHLO	02:52:08.0	56:49
46	39/Muži 55km	53	ANTONÍN MACAS	1977	TJ OKROUHLO	02:52:17.1	56:58
47	40/Muži 55km	67	VÁCLAV RYCHLÍK	2000		02:52:31.9	57:13
48	8/Ženy 55km	60	JITKA NOVÁKOVÁ	1976	SLANÝ	02:52:37.7	57:19

49	41/Muži 55km	7	PETR NOVÁK	1973	SLANÝ	02:52:38.1	57:19
50	42/Muži 55km	29	FRANTISEK JAVUREK	1953	VŠESTARY 166	02:52:39.6	57:21
51	43/Muži 55km	51	JAROMÍR KŮS	1979	MOVISTAR TEHOV	02:54:08.8	58:50
52	9/Ženy 55km	80	JAROSLAVA VNUKOVÁ	1951	BSK RACING	02:56:44.9	01:01:26
53	44/Muži 55km	44	PETR KONEČNÝ	1984	AFK RADLÍK	02:57:19.1	01:02:00
54	45/Muži 55km	19	PETR GALČÍK	1983	EUROWAG	02:59:46.3	01:04:27
55	46/Muži 55km	17	ZDENĚK FIŠER	1989	EUROWAG	03:00:41.4	01:05:23
56	47/Muži 55km	39	ADAM ADÁMEK	2004	TJ OKROUHLO	03:01:20.6	01:06:02
57	10/Ženy 55km	16	IVANA BOHATÁ	1980	TAEKWON-DO SPARRING MNICHOVICE	03:03:00.6	01:07:42
58	48/Muži 55km	98	MARTIN VOHÁNKA	1975	EUROWAG	03:03:17.3	01:07:59
59	49/Muži 55km	50	PAVEL KUDRNA	1974	HOPMAN TEAM ŽATEC	03:03:57.9	01:08:39
60	50/Muži 55km	15	KAREL BENEŠ	1978	SCANIA FINANCE	03:04:39.2	01:09:20
61	51/Muži 55km	11	JAN ADÁMEK	1978	TJ OKROUHLO	03:06:35.0	01:11:16
62	52/Muži 55km	28	JAN JAVŮREK	1957	VŠESTARY	03:06:35.7	01:11:17
63	11/Ženy 55km	55	ILONA MALÁ	1977	EUROWAG	03:06:36.1	01:11:17
64	53/Muži 55km	40	KAMIL KOLOFÍK	1981	TAEKWON-DO LIONS	03:06:36.4	01:11:18
65	54/Muži 55km	42	DANIEL KOLOUCH	2001	PRAHA	03:08:29.9	01:13:11
66	55/Muži 55km	85	JAN JEČMÍNEK	1990	PRAHA	03:10:30.6	01:15:12
67	56/Muži 55km	94	MARTIN SABÓ	1991	EUROWAG	03:13:42.3	01:18:23
68	57/Muži 55km	38	ŠIMON KOFRÁNEK	2000		03:18:29.3	01:23:11
69	58/Muži 55km	56	PAVEL MALÝ	1979	W.A.G. PAYMENT SOLUTIONS	03:26:17.8	01:30:59
(70)	58/Muži 55km	76	JAROSLAV ŠTURMA	1981	KOSTELEK NAD ČERNÝMI LESY	03:26:17.8	01:30:59
71	12/Ženy 55km	52	VENDULA LOUŠOVÁ	2003	TAEKWON-DO SPARRING MNICHOVICE	03:28:24.0	01:33:05
72	60/Muži 55km	64	JIŘÍ PIVOŇKA	1979	SDH VÝŽERKY	03:44:03.2	01:48:44
73	13/Ženy 55km	89	VERONIKA PICOVÁ	1989	EUROWAG	03:54:09.8	01:58:51
74	61/Muži 55km	99	MICHAL WIMMER	1988	EUROWAG	03:54:11.0	01:58:52
DNF	/Muži 55km	34	JAKUB KARPAČ	2003	HOPI		